Acision IBS600series borescope has a high level of clarity and
precision in the images, and the probe can be easily replaced if
it is of a different specification. The probe are waterproof, oil
resistant and wear-resistant. Their software functions are
powerful and can be applied to a variety of projects. They are
mainly used in automobile manufacturing, aerospace, precision
casting, railway ships, pressure vessels, electric power,

IBS618-1-OF-FV 1m Steering swing angle 140°±10°
Acision IBS600series Borescope
Ordering Information
Probe Type - Optic Fiber- Side View
Model Main Frame Probe Diameter Probe Length
IBS660-1-OF-SV
5 inch HD LCD Display screen, Joystick
control 360 degree
articulation full directions, quick
replacement of different types of
pipelines
The probe can be interchanged
1 million pixel，Diameter 6mm；View angle:
120°；DOF 12～200mm;Optical fiber
illumination；360°Omnidirectional head
1m Steering swing angle 170°±10°
IBS660-2-OF-SV 2m Steering swing angle 170°±10°
IBS660-3-OF-SV 3m Steering swing angle 160°±10°
IBS639-1-OF-SV 1 million pixel，Diameter 3.9mm；View angle
：
120°；DOF 8～150mm;Optical fiber
illumination；
360°Omnidirectional head
1m Steering swing angle 170°±10°
IBS639-2-OF-SV 2m Steering swing angle 150°±10°
IBS639-3-OF-SV 3m Steering swing angle 130°±10°
IBS628-1-OF-SV
160000 pixel，Diameter 2.8mm；View angle：
120°；DOF 3～70mm;Optical fiber illumination
；
360°Omnidirectional head
1m Steering swing angle 170°±10°
IBS628-2-OF-SV 2m Steering swing angle 140°±10°
IBS628-3-OF-SV 3m Steering swing angle 110°±10°
Probe Type - Optic Fiber- Dual View
Model Main Frame Probe Diameter Probe Length
IBS660-1-OF-DV 5 inch HD LCD Display screen, Joystick
control 360 degree
articulation full directions, quick
replacement of different types of
pipelines
The probe can be interchanged
1 million pixel，Diameter 6mm；Direct
view&side view HD, View angle：120°, Direct
view&side view DOF 12～200mm;Optical fiber
illumination；360°Omnidirectional head
1m Steering swing angle 170°±10°
IBS660-2-OF-DV 2m Steering swing angle 170°±10°
IBS660-3-OF-DV 3m Steering swing angle 160°±10°
Acision IBS600series Borescope
Ordering Information
CE-Test & Measurement (S) Pte Ltd
Tel: 62925161